
CALENDAR AT-A-GLANCE
Fall / Spring 2024-2025

SEMESTER DATES – FALL AND SPRING
FALL SEMESTER & TEACHER CONTRACT DATES – Monday, August 19 – Friday, December 20, 2024
SPRING SEMESTER & TEACHER CONTRACT DATES – Tuesday, January 7 – Thursday, May 22, 2025

Non-Student Days – Friday, November 8, 2024 & Monday, January 6, 2025
GRADUATION – High School Diploma Students - Thursday, May 22, 2025

ESL PROMOTION CEREMONIES – EVENING –Wednesday, May 21, 2025 @ 6:30 p.m. - Quad
DAY – Thursday, May 22, 2025 @ 9 a.m. – Quad

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
Optional Teacher Return Dates: Thursday, August 15, 2024, 4:30-8:30 OR
Friday, August 16, 2024, 8:30-12:30 p.m. (Breakfast served at 8:00 a.m.)

Weekly PD Begins: Tuesday, August 20, 2024 and Wednesday, August 21, 2024
Subsequent meetings will be held Tuesdays/Wednesdays, 11:15-12:15 pm. Every Wednesday, 7:30 – 8:30 p.m.

CASAS TESTING
Week of August 26: Pre-Test for continuing/returning students CASAS post testing will keep track of the possible 70-100

hours of instruction, following a cycle of testing about
every 8-10 weeks, around holidays, and the end-of-year.

EL CIVICS UNITS
September 9 – October 4
October 16 – November 22
January 27 – March 7
March 31 – May 9

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD.

GENERAL INFORMATION
August 12 – AWD Classes begin
August 19 – Adult Ed Classes begin
October 16
February 7
April 23
May 14
May 19 – May 23

Special Education Teacher and Aides Return
First day of School
National Bosses’ Day
National Counselor Day
Administrative Professionals’ Day
California Day of Teachers and Nurses
Classified Staff Appreciation Week

MEETINGS
Classified Stand Up Mtg – Fridays – 8:15 a.m.
M’Liss, Cathleen and Ray – Fridays - 9:00 a.m.

Front Office
M’Liss’ Office

SAFETY EVENTS
October 17, 2024 – Disaster Drill / Great California Shakeout
November 7, 2024 – Fire Drill @ 1:30 #1
December 17, 2024 – Lockdown Drill @ 9:30 and 6:30
February 25, 2025 – Disaster Drill @10:17 and 6:30
March 13, 2025 – Fire Drill@1:30 #2

Please refer to the safety information provided in the Emergency
Procedures Manual. Please review procedures with your students
before each drill.

HOLIDAYS/SCHOOL RECESSES –ADULT EDUCATION TEACHERS
Teacher PD (Optional)….………………………………………………………...…………………………Friday, August 16, 2024
Teacher’s First Day of Fall Semester…….………………………………………………………………..Monday, August 19, 2024
Labor Day (Unpaid)……………………….………………………………………………….….……...Monday, September 2, 2024
Non-Student Day…………………………………………………………………………………….……Friday, November 8, 2024
Veterans Day. (Observed) (Unpaid) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ……………………………...........Monday, November 11, 2024
Thanksgiving Recess (Unpaid) . . . . . ………………………………………Monday, November 25 to Friday, November 29, 2024
Teacher’s Last Day of Fall Semester…………………………………...………………………………..Friday, December 20, 2024
Winter Recess (Unpaid). . . . . . . .. . . … . . . …………………………………..Monday, December 23 to Monday, January 3, 2025
Non-Student Day……………………………………………..……………………………………………Monday, January 6, 2025
Teacher’s First Day of Spring Semester……………………………..…………………………………….Tuesday, January 9, 2025
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (Unpaid) . . . . ... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ………………………………........Monday, January 20, 2025
Lincoln’s Birthday (Unpaid)………... . . . . . . . . . . . . ... … . . . . . ………….………………….……… Friday, February 14, 2025
Presidents’ Day (Unpaid). . . . . . . . . . . . … . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ……………...…………………….Monday, February 17, 2025
Spring Recess (Unpaid). .... . . . . . . . . . …... …… . . . . …………………………….Monday, March 17 to Friday, March 21, 2025
Teacher’s Last Day of Spring Semester………...…………………………………………………………..Thursday, May 22, 2025
Memorial Day (Unpaid). . . .. . . . ….... . . . . . . ... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . …………………….................Monday, May 26, 2025

Classified Staff
Full-Time School Office Clerks – Return August 1, 2024 End Date – May 29, 2025
Community Liaisons – Return August 5, 2024 End Date –May 29, 2025
Part-Time School Office Clerk I – Return August 12, 2024 End Date – May 29, 2025
Classified Staff works a regular work day on the Non-Student Days of 11/08/24 & 1/6/2025

Other Support Staff

Instructional Aides (AWD) Return Monday, August 12, 2024 End Date Wednesday, May 28, 2025


